FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

Tab settings\_⇔ ⇔⇔

TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	•
Patent and Trademark Office	ż

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademort	/C! Diagno reposed the effect of and the first of an analysis of an ana	
Name of conveying party(ies):	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
name of conveying party(les):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name:	
<u>Vista DMS, Inc.</u>		
<b>-</b>	FNIS Intellectual Property Holdings, Inc.	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Internal Address:	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		
☑ Corporation-State Delaware	Street Address: 4050 Calle Real, Suite 220	
☐ Other	City: <u>Santa Barbara</u> State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>93110</u>	
Additional manua(s) or conveying party(les) attacheo? 🗀 Yes 🖾 No	Individual(s) citizenship	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Association	
	General Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Limited Partnership	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☑ Corporation State <u>Delaware</u>	
☐ Other	□ Other:	
Execution Date: April 28, 2003	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached.	
	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & addresses attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	
• •	l	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
	2,095,953	
Additional numbers attached? ? □ Yes ⊠ No		
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed/faxed:</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications	
concerning document should be mailed/faxed:	and registrations involved:	
Name; <u>John M. Kim, Esq.</u>		
Street Address: Gray Cary Ware & Freidenrich LLP	7 Total fee (27 CED 2 //1) #40 00	
4365 Executive Drive, Suite 1100	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3,41) \$40.00	
	D. Fastand	
City: San Diego State: CA ZIP: 92121-2133	☐ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
PI 11 0=0		
Phone No.: <u>858-638-6859</u> Facsimile No.: <u>858-677-1477</u>	9 D#	
	8. Deposit account number: 07-1895	
DO NOT US	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  E THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Name of Person Signing	May 13, 2003	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required		

## ASSIGNMENT OF FEDERAL REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Vista DMS, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 4050 Calle Real, Suite 220, Santa Barbara, CA 93110, is the owner of the trademark CYBERHOMES registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on September 9, 1997 and assigned Registration No. 2,095,953;

WHEREAS, FNIS Intellectual Property Holdings, Inc., Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 4050 Calle Real, Suite 220, Santa Barbara, CA 93110 is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

NOW, THEREFOR, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and registration thereof.

Signed at Sanda Barbaro, this\_

Vista DMS, Inc.

(Print or type name and position - must be an officer)

102695-900028

TRADEMARK **REEL: 2648 FRAME: 0960** 

**RECORDED: 05/13/2003**